

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2/2007 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2854 OF 2007

G.V.NAGAMMAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

G.V.LAKSHMINARAYANAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report )

Date: 10/12/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. Ramamoorthy, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. N. Shoba, Adv.  
Mr. Sri Ram J. Thalapathy, Adv.  
Mr. Adhi Venkataraman, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Atul Nanda, Adv.  
For M/S Law Associates & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Application for early hearing is dismissed.

Permitted to renew the application after six months.

(R.K.DHAWAN) (VEERA VERMA)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER